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MADANPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE (UGC AUTONOMOUS) 

YEAR PLAN FOR NSS(AP-07-005) ACTIVITIES 2016 

IMPORTANT DAYS NATIONAL & INTERNATIONAL PLANNING TO ORGANIZE UNDER NSS CELL MITS 

S.No. Name of the Event Date Day Program duration 

Important days in January 2016 

1 World Laughter Day 10/01/16 Sunday 1 Day 

2 National Youth Day (Birth Day 
0f Swami Vivekananda) 

12/01/2016 Tuesday 1 Day 

3 Netaji  Sub hash Chandra 
Bose’s birth Anniversary 

23/01/2016 Saturday 1 Day 

4 Republic Day 26/01/2016 Tuesday 1 Day 

5  Plantation 100 Plants Date not Yet confirm   5 Days 

Important days in February 2016 

1 National Science Day 28/02/16 Sunday 1 Day 

Important Days in March 2016 

1 National Security Day 4/03/16 Friday 1 Day 

2 International Women’s Day 8/03/16 Tuesday 1 Day 

3 National Vaccination Day 16/03/16 Wednesday 1 Day 

4 World Day of Water 22/03/16 Tuesday 1 Day 

5 World Meteorological Day 23/03/16 Wednesday 1 Day 

6 World TB (Tuberculosis) day 24/03/16 Thursday 1 Day 

Important days in April 2016 

1 World Health Day 7/04/16 Thursday 1 Day 

2 B.R. Ambedkar Remembrance 
Day 

14/04/16 Thursday 1 Day 

3 World Earth Day 22/04/16 Friday 1 Day 

4 World Books Day 23/04/16 Saturday 1 Day 

Important days in May 2016 

1 Mother’s Day 2/03/16 Monday 1 Day 

2 International Energy Day 3/05/16 Tuesday 1 Day 

3 International Red Cross Day 8/05/16 Thursday 1 Day 

4 National Technology Day 11/05/16 Wednesday 1 Day 

5 World Telecom Day 17/05/16 Tuesday 1 Day 

6 World Bio Diversity 23/05/16 Monday 1 Day 

7 Death Anniversary of 
Jawaharlal Nehru 

27/05/16 Friday 1 Day 

8 World No Tobacco Day 31/05/16 Tuesday 1 Day 

Important days in June 2016 

1 World Environment day 5/06/16 Sunday 1 Day 

2 World Oceans day 8/06/16 Wednesday 1 Day 

3 World Day Against Child 
Labour 

12/06/16 Sunday 1 Day 

4 World Blood Donor Day 14/06/16 Tuesday 1 Day 

5 Father’s Day 18/06/16 Saturday 1 Day 
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6 International Yoga  Day 21/06/16 Tuesday 1 Day 

7 World Diabetes Day 27/06/16 Monday 1 Day 

8 Statistics Day 29/06/16 Wednesday 1 Day 

Important Days in July 2016 

1 Doctor’s Day 1/07/16 Friday 1 Day 

2 World Population Day 11/07/16 Monday 1 Day 

3 World Hepatitis Day 28/07/16 Thursday 1 Day 

Important Days in August 2016 

1 World Peace Day 06/08/16 Saturday\y 1 Day 

2 International Youth Day 12/08/16 Friday 1 Day 

3 India’s Independence Day 15/08/16 Monday 1 Day 

4 National Sports Day 29/08/16 Monday 1 Day 

5  Small Industry Day 30/08/16 Tuesday 1 Day 

Important Days in September 2016 

1 Teacher’s Day 05/09/16 Monday 1 Day 

2 International Literacy Day 08/09/16 Thursday 1 Day 

3 Hindi Day, World First Aid day 14/09/16 Wednesday 1 Day 

4 Engineer’s Day 15/09/16 Thursday 1 Day 

5 World Ozone Day 16/09/16 Friday 1 Day 

6 International day of Peace 21/09/16 Wednesday 1 Day 

7 World Heart Day 24/09/16 Saturday 1 Day 

Important  Days in October 2016 

1 Gandhi Jayanti 2/10/16 Sunday 1 Day 

2 International Girl Child Day 11/10/16 Tuesday 1 Day 

3 Rastriya Ekta Diwas (Sardar 
Patel) & National Integration 
Day 

31/10/16 Monday 1 Day 

Important Days in November 2016 

1 Infant Protection day; World 
Cancer Awareness Day 

7/11/16 Monday 1 Day 

2 Transport Day 10/11/16 Thursday 1 Day 

3 Flag Day 30/11/16 Wednesday 1 Day 

Important Days in December 2016 

1 World Aids Day 1/12/16 Thursday 1 Day 

2 World Disability Day 3/12/16 Saturday 1 Day 

3 National Energy Conservation 
Day 

14/12/16 Wednesday 1 Day 

 


